	Tajweed course Part One
	Topics

	Friday 5th June 20026 10.30- 12.30
	Introduction of Tajweed- Different Quranic Recitation

	Friday 12th June
	Qualities of letters- Opposite  and non-opposite

	Friday 19th June
	Rules of letters & importance of Tafkheem & Tarqeeq

	Friday 3rd July
	Idghaam- and the relationships between letters (part 1)

	Friday 10th July
	Idghaam- and the relationships between letters (part 2)

	Friday 17th July
	Rules of Noon Sakin and Meem




	Tajweed course Part 2 10.30- 12.30
	Topics

	Friday 24th July 2026
	Rules of Maad and different types of compulsory Maad (part 1)

	Friday 31st July 2026
	Rules of Maad and different types of compulsory Maad (part 2)

	Friday 7th August 2026
	Rules of pronoun Haa and small connecting Maad and big connection Maad

	Friday 14th August 2026
	Rules of stoppings

	Friday 21st August 2026
	Rules of Isti’aathah and Basmalah

	Friday 28th August 2026
	Recitation of some Quranic words



